
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

16 

15 

8 

9 

14 

21 

13 

18 

12 

10 

7 

11 

22 

2 

1 

20 

Name 

FIT CARCAVELOS 

SMPOWER TEAM 

COMPATIBLE NUMBERS 

PORTUGAL RACING TEAM 

PALOCAR / R'ACES 

RST 

NOVA RACING TEAM 

PRT PRO 

SENNA SEM STRESS 

KARTERS TEAM 

PAINT IN  TIME RACING  TEAM 

J R S 

BLG SPORT 

LARGHETTO 

FOX JR 

MÉNAGE STRIP CLUB 

Class 

NACIONAL KART 1 

NACIONAL KART 1 

NACIONAL KART 1 

NACIONAL KART 1 

NACIONAL KART 1 

NACIONAL KART 1 

NACIONAL KART 1 

NACIONAL KART 1 

NACIONAL KART 1 

NACIONAL KART 1 

NACIONAL KART 1 

NACIONAL KART 1 

NACIONAL KART 1 

NACIONAL KART 1 

NACIONAL KART 1 

NACIONAL KART 1 

Laps 

36 

36 

36 

36 

36 

36 

36 

36 

36 

36 

36 

36 

36 

36 

36 

35 

Diff 

7.262 

7.459 

8.274 

14.886 

18.416 

20.131 

22.057 

22.247 

24.234 

25.791 

26.693 

33.585 

35.946 

41.808 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

30:14.330 

30:21.592 

30:21.789 

30:22.604 

30:29.216 

30:32.746 

30:34.461 

30:36.387 

30:36.577 

30:38.564 

30:40.121 

30:41.023 

30:47.915 

30:50.276 

30:56.138 

30:17.892 

Best Tm 

48.678 

48.795 

48.634 

48.594 

48.883 

49.031 

48.950 

48.774 

48.921 

48.966 

49.304 

49.155 

49.197 

49.165 

49.526 

49.594 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

7.262 

Avg. Speed 

58,217 

Best Lap Tm 

48.594 

Best Speed 

60,378 

Best Lap by 

9 - PORTUGAL RACING TEAM 

 

Printed: 27/09/2020 11:54:23 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Campera 

CAMPERA KARTING 
Provas 

NACIONAL KART 1 - Manga 2 

Race started at 11:21:14 

Campera Karting 0,815 km 

27/09/2020 12:00 


